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Mattias Ernest
Thomas Gurell
Matz Classon
Karl-Erik Frick
Kjell Persson
Roland Gustavsson
Stefan Tingvall
Hakan Gustavsson
Jonas Markne
Magnus Sjoholm
Tomas Wikbro
Ralph Svensson
Stefan Markenfelt
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819
690
821
684
801
837
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630
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949
933
930
911
903
894
869
852
849
845
830
818
809
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